Monday December 9, 2013

10 days of school until break

school

Tuesday December 10, 2013

9 days of school unfil break

Wednesday December 11, 2013

8 days of school until break

Thursday December 12, 2013

/ days of school until break

Friday December 13, 2013

6 days of school until break




Monday December 16, 2013

5 days of school until break

school

Tuesday December 17, 2013

4 daysof school until break

Wednesday December 18, 2013

3 daysof school until break

Thursday December 19, 2013

2 days of school until break

Friday December 20, 2013

Last day of school until winter break.
1 day until break




